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StnunpnmipjniG. qunGynid t Upnyjwb
pwnuwphg 9,5 yd wpubyp Uymbp L
UlLwuptipn qynintiph dhowjuypmu® {w-
wmhu (Gnwl hwpwywjhlG uvnnpnnhG:
Onyh dwybtplniyyphg pwpép L 1598-
1720 u:

MuwuninpymG. pGuwywyuwyph’ gunpn
hwjnlh wnwohl hhywwmwynipjnilp
u.p.w. C nunhg t: U6 GapYyuwjhu Upny-
Jwl pwnwph wnwpwopnmd hwjmiw-
ptindwo yhiwthnp ubywghp wpdwlw-
qnmpjnil £, npp thnpwgpyty £ Upghy-
wmh U (786-764 pp.) pwquynph Junuw-
Juwpiwl mwnphGtphG: CGn uwihG Qun

- lgml®

L1 100 200 bkt A0 500 u

(Gwn) qyminp 2nip9 2800 mwph wnw9
My Gpypuwiwuh Jupswljuwl Y-
nnG-pwnwp ktp L Ypnud Ep QGwp (Gw-
pulb) wiwlnudp':

Gnuqnud b Gpw vwhdwGGGpnd
wwhywijwo wwunmiwljuwl wnmwpw-
pGnyp hnppwpdwGGbpl m npuig WGw-
gnpnGtpp thwunmmd G0, np hp gqnjni-
pjwl pGpugpmu plwlwywjnl wnw-
ytp ownymG L pwpquywd jpowl k
wuynt] dR-d 4 nupbpnud b hGs-np sw-
thny Gwl dhGsk JdE nupp, wyw
yJtpunhl nd k wnt) Ik nuph 2-pn Y-
uhg htinn L Ywuwdp Gwb 2 nuph pl-
pwgpniu:

AlwysnpyniG. wlyGbtplwpwp Ju-
npiowlwl dwiwlwlyltinphg h ybp

v

1 Gupwaqtingtwl 3., Utiywaghp wbtnubnGGtp, Gplwd,
1998, t9 98-99: St'u Gwl Apyrionsin H., Kopryc ypapt-
CKUX KIMHOOOpa3Hbix Hagmuceid, EpeBan, 2001, c. 202.
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Quin gyninh qiluwynp hwnwlwgehdb pun Google Earth (2013 p.) wppwGyuwiuyhl puwblwnh (quubhiuyut Gywymdp” U. {wynpjubh, 2014 p.)
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Quin qymunp hwpuwy-wpbdnunphg (o’ U, GQupuwbuywGh, 2014 p.)

plwytgywo qyninp, nuwubny wwh-
wwlJwo Gnipwlwl dpwlyniyph hni-
owpdwlltph dGwgnpnltphg, qnun
hwjwpluwy t tnt) dhGsl 1604 p. pwhw-
pwujwl prnwqunpp, vwuwjl npn)
dudwlwy wGg ypyhG pGuwytgyty k
hGsytu wphwyhpphg hunyu nmywo L
hwjptlh qynun ypunuwpdwo pGhYyGs-
nny, wylytu b pwlwywb hpfuwlne-
pyniGGtph hnJwlwynpnipynilGpn Juwjh-
1nn bwhibnulwb mwppny:
Ujunthwlntpé, qyninh pGwlysnipjub
pywpwlwlyh wnwohl wpdwlwqpnii-
GtplG hpwlywlwgyt GG Gplwlh fuw-
(mpjul wmwpwopp nnuwlwl GJu-
Gnuihg htimn™ ujuwo 1831 p.-hg:
UhGslL dtip optipp hwulnn yhdww-
gnulwl myjwGtph hwdwnpnidinp, npp
Gopywjwgynud L unnpl, gnyg L mw-
1hu, np YtipohG pnip9 tpynt hwpjnipud-
JulyGtph pGpwgpmi QunG hp plGuy-

22U, $.90,g. 1, .93, p. 13-15; q. 319, p. 10-11 7n9. (plw-
YhsGtpp dwhitnuywGGbp EhG):

3UA, $. 93, ¢. 1, g. 81, twu IIL p. Tw 2p9. (pGuyhsGhpp
SwhitnulwGGhp tha):

4 U, $. 56, 9. 12, q. 42, p. 3:

5U, $.93,9.1,q. 195, p. 3:

6 «Upwlp», 1883, No 163, ko 1-2:

70, .93, 9. 1,q. 195, p. 3:

8 EthphytwG U., Mwwnybtpuqupn pGupfuwphhy punw-
nwd, h. U, dGawnhy, 1903-1905, ke 707:

9 {wjwuwmwlh {wlpwybunipjul pGuwlwywjpbph pw-
nwpw(, Gpluwd, 2008, ty 76:

10 [MamsiTHAs KHVXKKA DpuBaHCKOW TyoepHuu Ha 1908
ron, ota. 111, Dpusansb, 1908, c. 4-5. Lwjtphg quun’
qynunG niGbghiy £ 118 mniG (697 pnilys) pupwn plGulhy:

11 KaBkasckuii kanenmapps Ha 1910 ., Tudmuc, 1909,
otn. IV, c. 255.

huy
wnnl 2Gs.

unwpbpn]

18312
18423
18694 20
1873° 66
18836 50
18867
1893* 40
1897°
1906'° 52
1908
1909'2
19145
1926
19311
1937'6
19397
1959'%
1970"
1979%
1989
200122
2004%
2011%

287

316

403

1112

1337

12 LU, . 56, g. 18, q. 764, p. 284: St'u Gwl H. 48, ¢g. 1, q.
299, p. 3 Jn9.:

13 KaBkasckuii kanenmappb Ha 1915 r., Tuduuc, 1914,
OTIEeJ CTaTUCTUYECKU, ¢. 125.

14 X< pGuwywyuwyptph punwpud, ke 76:

15 QUL pluwuywjptiph gmguy. pGuluwywjptpl m wq-
quplGuympjnilp, Gplw, 1936, Lo 38 (h ntuy, 1206 2Gshg
1112-p hwybp thG, 93-p® pnipp, 1-p* nntu):

16 _U, . 163, g. 23, q. 141, p. 24:

17 X< pGwlwyuwyptph pwnwpwd, ko 76:

18 ‘LnyyG wmbinny:

19 'LnyyG mbnnu:

20 ‘Uil wmbnni:

21 ‘bnyyl wbinmu:

22 ‘Lnyyl mbnmu (nphg” 705 wn., 681 hq.):

23 ‘bl mbtinnud:

24 X< 2011 p. dwpnwhwdiwph wprynGpGbpp. Ynnwph
dwpg, Gplwd, 2013, te 10:

118

snipjwl wnwybtijuwgniy gniguwGhphG
(1951 pnily) hwuly £ Unwohl wpfuwp-
hwdiwpwh Gwjuonthl, npl wjnubtu
dlwgh L wlqbpuqubgbih:

{wyjwbh k, np Gepyuyghu pGuwyhyGt-
ph GuuGhGhph  pynid, pGhyGhphg
quu, Jul Gwl bpwih hwjwunwlywh
quyunltinhg, UwywhwGhg, dwihg,
Uniphg, UwGuwqytipmhg L Ununw(n-
(imwnjuhg Glwoltph ywnwyhnGbpp:

CGn npnud, dhGslk ULo bnbinlp,

pnupp plnwitbp
wnml 2Gs. wnm 2Gs.
20 89 20 98

41 150 41

70 120

113
73 113
1143
1013
1033

697 170

1951
895
1206
1265
1299
847
976
953
1386
1386
1522
1337

93 225

onhGuy, 1880-wywl pp. gymunuplwy-
Gtph pynd qipwlpnmd EhG ywpujw-
hwj quunlbtphg thnfuwnpguoGhpp,
npn(g dwuhl dh wnhpny G2yt k. «Qun
ghinp, np wwwmjwlnmd £ 2. L U.
Uwqu)twlGgGtphG..., mGh 120 wmG
pGwyhyGtp, npnGghg 50 viniG hwy-ni-
uwinpswuwGbtp 6 L 70 mmG pnip-
ptin: Uyn 50 wmlG hwj pGwyhsGtpp
Muwpujwunwbh hw) qunpulwiit-
nhgl G0 L pwwn wpluwwmwutp L futinp
dnnnynipy GG, ;p Guyting npulg vw-
Juiwpht 1hGEmG, d6o ognin GG wnw-
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Up. Qupuytin tljintghl hymuhu-wpltiphg L hwpunjhg (.’ U. GwpuwyytngwGh, 2014 p.)



1hu hpwGg ghinwwntptphG: Fuwjg Yupn-
Jhotwy ghinh plwlyhslbpp wlpwiw-
Juwl GG ghiqwwmiptphg L dwlwiwln
wjn YbpohGGtiph ownwltinhg, npnlp
wqnmp Ypwny b6 Jupynd ghinwgh-
Gtph htim: Uyn ghanp Jupgnipbwb Ynn-
vhg GnjGwytu Juww ppmptwG ke L
qubynud, npnhtimle ghinh umnhw@ L
nwlnunkpp thnpp nndhyGtp unwlw-
Yy b 2ww spwinp ypnipbhwb ke
quniytiny, unmhyjwo Gl ppwlg Yny-
dwlp wljupiwp qnpotpny qpunyby:
Quin ghunp nuumdGupw smGh»*:

bG; yopwpbpnd £ Yppwlwl nnp-
whG, wyw Qunl hp nupngl nGhGnd
L thwjG hunphpnughG Juwpgbph hwu-
mwwunniihg htinn:

Up. Gupuwwbtn tytntkgh. ynipg jn-
pniyjhunupyu yuwminp nilG niGtgnn L
wjn plpwgpnid pwqihgu Yhpwlw-
nnigyuwo L GniyyGhul hhiGuwytpuwyu-
nnigyuo titntighG gupn yuwhww(ty
wnwohl odvwdp mpjwod Up. Gupw-
whtwn winbp: C6Gn npnd, GuwuGwlwG
Junniygh dwuhl gnGt dwulGulyh
wwuntpuwgnd upbih £ Yuqdb) 2h-
Gupuwpuwliuwl wpdwlwqpnipynil nGb-
gnn pwpwynphg (1271 p.), nphg hiwg-
ynud L GpptidGh Gybntgn dnunph qwj-
Gnipjnilp (105 ud): bGy yapuwpbpma L
pnil Junnygh hnphGwophl, wwyw w-

II --|

L._d
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Up. GWwpuuytin GYtintgm huwnwiughop (swi.” U. {wlnp-
JwGh, 2014 p.)

25 «Upwily», 1883, No 163, ko 1-2:

Up. Gupuwuytn tGhtntigm GapphG wbupp nhwh wnplbp
(Inw.” U. Guwpuuwtngwbh, 2014 p.)

nwyt] hwywlwlwb £, np wjl dhohl
swihh dhwlwy pwughhly tnwo (hatp,
npwhuhp JuwjG wnmwpwomyd EhG qubyg
hwwnljwwbu dq npupnu:

UhG; 0 nuph ytipghG hpufwlwg-
Jwo Ytpwphlnpnilp hGwywln wju
ttintignt YwupG dhwjG vty 1883 p.

Up. Gupwwbtn hhG tykntgm dnunph Yepwljuwqimpniin
(swih.” Q. Lwynpjubh, 2014 p.)

Jtpwptinnn yyuwynmpjmb tlp qulnuy,
wj( E fuhun djuwn GHwpwgpnipjwdp.
«.UhwyG vkYy hpG Gytntgh nmGh, nph
ut9 dhwjl wihup tptip Juwy snpu wd-
quu L (hmd dwiwuwgnippil, sp Gu-
Jtny, np pwhwlwb wwm fubnp L gn-
yth pwpp nu qupph wtp dwpr
LGh wmtnnud L dwuwdp Gl Gpu
pwpbpny npwbtu tonwlwy pwqhihy
hhiGwytpwljwnrmgyuo titntgnt fun-
pwlni’ hwpdwptgwo npytiu utinu-

26 ‘Lnyyl mbinniy:

Up. Guwpuytwn hhl thtnagm pwpunpp, 1271 p. (mu.” U. Gupuwwbunjwih, 2014 p)



Up. Gupuybin tybtntgm npitpmy L pulmy qubynn fuwspwnbp, d-d- . (muu.” U, GwpuutungwGh, 2014 p.)




Gh ytd-pwp, ywwhwwGyt] & GwhuyhG
tytintignt phGwpwpwlywbi 7 wnnnquih
pywlhp wpdwlwqpmpjnilp, npp tho-
puwanpywo E hGuwitlh Gytntgm pwpw-
UnphG L wjwlnnud £ htnlgwgp.
[Guuun  wuwmnidony  phjlhgup
u(nip)p Gupjluwbmpl, umjup hngn
dwul hwywy jlshg vbp/ng, ti uwuwuw-
inppu uwhdw/Ghghli h mwpnelG £ (2)

wdl ob I UPY.

fSBUMIIIE - == el .
O L L el 9

lf-: iy, :_ __.—II,.-".. :.:_ o L - .. 3

wuwwnwpuw/qly qL(nhumnn)ul wnlwipp-
Ghwg ...|nG, h py(hG) Qb (1271):

Ohuww Up. Gupuytin tytintighG
qnnoty £ uhGsl 1920-wwl pp. uyqplb-
nn (OfuwdwwmjwlGhphg vwkynd hho-
ynud t oppGuy 1909 p.)*":

Up. Qupuwbin tlknkgnig hjnuhu-wplbyp qubynn gliptquwngn b fuwspuntp, &&-dL gy (nw.’ U. Gupwwybujwbh, 2014 p.)

JdtpohlG whquu tytintghlG Gnpngyty
L 1977-1978 pp.: Uy dwuhl wwlinnn
wpdwlwgpnipynilpn’ thnpugpywo tp-
Un1 pwpbiphl, wgngywo L hwpuwywjhG

27 AU, $. 48, 9. 1, 9. 299, p. 3 2n9.:

dwlwwhg pwgywd [nuuwininh uwnn-
nh6 dwuny.

Quinh | U. Gumuytan | Gilinkgh | b-
nulnpngly | GG 1977 p. | Qbquwd | Gnu-
mwlinul G.: || Jwlpu | Gnpnqybg | hw-
YunnwgjuyGhpmy, | U. Gupunytan, [ 1978:



Uwlp wid)wly pwpny L jpupwnu-
funy Junmgywo hwdwlmG Gnp GYG-
ntignt npdbpmd  (hwwnmijuwbtu Ghp-
pniun) wgmgyby GG ginupwlnuly vh
pwGh hnwgpwnpbp: UnwGdGwwybu wp-
dtipwynp G0 ptiwnwohl gtmbnjuo
dhllnyG ginupwlnuy fuwspwph tp-
Juwunywo dtownhp ptynpGtpp (dF
wn):

Qtptqiwbng. Qun gjninh mwpwo-
pmud hhG qtptquwlngGtpp GpynwuG GG:
Qpwlghg dtyp qunbynud E gyninh hynt-
uhuwnpltpwl Ynnind” Up. Gupuytin
tybntgnig ny hbtnni: Ujunbtn wwh-
wwlytyp GG uhn pwnmuiGtpny dR-
d (0 nuptiph dwiwltwlwqpuyu pln-
gnynuing wybth pwl 400 w6dywy L
Jhuwipwly, hGswbu Gwl dh pwlh
nwuljul mnnuiyyniiwdl SYulyuwo
nwywlwpwntin:

Gnynnpn qtpbqiwlngp quGymu L
gjniquuihonii’ gjnin dnlinng dwjpninnt
dwfu tqphG: b nbw, hGywbtu Jywydb
1947 p., dwuwdp Gwl htlg wju Gw-
Gwwwnphph JunnigiwG htmlwGpny
qbptiqiwlngp dwulwyhnpbG yGawuyty
tn. «..qgtiptiquwngh tqptiphg pwinbp
6 dwlwwywphwhlnipyjub L pGwlw-
nuwlwyhGmpjul yuwndwnny»>*:

Quinh gymuihgyul qliphqiwbngl m mbnmy wuwhuwi-
Jwd Shwlf luwspupp (nw.’ U. QupuutunjwGh, 2014 p.)

‘Lnyy G pyulwlhG mbnnd YYuwjybty
LG 1691 p. wpdwGwghp th nmwww-
Gwpwn b dQ-dk nuptiph nwgpwnbp,
npnlp gwywihnptl ;46 hwub; dbp
ontipn:

Qunh dheGununjwul ppowlh wywwn-
dnipjul nuniGuuhpnipjul wnniing
wnwldlwwbu qquih L wju quiptqiw-
(ingnud Yywygywo 1286 L 1306 pp. wp-
dwlwqgpmpmbGGtpny tpynt fuwgpw-
nptinh wGhtnmwgndp, npnlGg yhiwgnt-
np pwpbpwjunmwpwp  dwdwlwyhG
nlnonphGuwyyty GG.

lvwspwn qyninh qipiquwGngnuy.

oyYhl X6 (1286), Ltu' Uwidpnu,
Yuliglibigh qfuwisu, jhptglp®:

fowspwn qyninh qipbiquwGngniy.

[OyhG 206 (1306), juwdwil wuwnni-
onj ubp’ Qwjdtwju b Uwpqhu, Julq-
Ghgwp qluwsu h Lphumnu, wdkG:

‘Lhpuwyndu wju qtptiquulngnid
ntntu ywhwywynd GG dE-dC nupk-
nhG Jtpwpbpnn puqiwphy uwjwnw-
wuwGhbp bkl wwpg fuwspwp, haswtu
((wl dO-b nuptph hwigmgjuGtph
hhywwmwyhG Yapmywo dh pwlGh mwu-
Gjuly nmnnuGyniiuwdl muyuiwpw-
ntip (YtpehGGtphu pynid wnlw t6 Gul
wnpdwlwqghpGbp):

28 QUM . 1063, g. 1, q. 1403, p. 5:

29 LU, . 1063, g. 1, q. 1320, p. 17: St'u Gul q. 1329, p.
87:

30 ‘LnyyG wmbnnud:
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‘Lilwlwwmhy dh juwspwp b wyuwh-
wuwlybk] £ gymnh wplbpwl Ynnind’
Guuithtiqph(:

dhphwG. 1760-wjwb pp. Qun qni-
nnud (hppwwnmwynipjuwl vty Swp wi-
Jwlwalny) btnt b SnupnuywulphG
wuwwulwlnn h dhphwG3':

UtdURLG Y 4-3NMLB
MUSUUHUL
nrocuruuLErR

StnunpmpymG. quniymd £t Upnjuw
pwnuphg 14,6 §i wplbtyp® Gtnuwdw (Gn-
Gwnpwjh wplimjwl uinnpnunhG: Onyh
vwytinlnyphg pwnpén £ 2035-2080 u:

UGJwlnui. qninh  hwjjulw
(uwidwlwl) wijwbnuip 1604 p. mb-
nh mGbgwo pGhyGtph wiybpunupd
pniwqunph htimlwlpny, gwynp, in-
nwgnipjul L dwwmGyty, npp L sh thn-
fuwGgyby Gul Gyynp wjpuwqghGhphG:
‘Lpwlp, mywynpyuo qyniquitipnd wu-
nngh” hwwnjuwtiu gyninwhwjwg” hyni-
uhuwjhG npdh dnwyj) gnyyltiphg (pbipnh
wju npip nmwpjuw plpwgpmd wuib-
GwphysG E nuuwynpynid), qyninp Yngk
Ll «Lwpwnuiw» (pupqu.’” ul ptipn),
npl £ 1948 p. ywpwmnlwwbu Yytpwl-
Juwyty & Ulwptipn:

Muuninpymb. qnumi Jud gjni-
nuutpd qubynn yuwumiwlwl hnwnp-
AwGGbpp hwunnmyd GG, np pGwyuyw;-
nn gnympynib £ mGtgh) ny pb nuntn,
wyj] GnyGhuy hwqupuijulyltp wnwy:
Lwutilw)G nbhwu, gymnhG hwpwy-wpl-
dninphg Yhg wwywmywlwuwl hgnp
hwiwlwpgp Gwpwnmpupunwlywb dw-
dwlwlwypowlhg wjwinjuo tqulh
hnipwpdwl t, huy tytintignt L qbiptq-

31 UndtinG Ywpnnhljnu GplaGgh, Quidpn, Gpluwd, 2003, te
385:

dwlingh dlwgnpnltnG £ Jyuymd GG
qupquguwo theGuwnunpnid gjninh own-
yniG yhdwyh dwuh(:

AlwlysnpyniG. nupdjw; yuwhww-
Jwo hnppwpdwGltph yGwgnpnltinhg
nuwubtiny wylbpl £, np gjninp qnun
hwjwplwly Ep dhGslk 1604 p. pwhw-
pwujwl pnGwqunpn, nphg htimn wiw-
Jugh] B Opn dwiwlGwly wlg (ptiplu
dEt nuph ytpohlG Juwd d L nupny)
fuwlwyuwl hpfvwlmpyniGGtph hngu-
(wynpnipjuip hwjwpwith qyniquunb-
nhmd hwunmwwmyby GG pjnippuwlub
owquuwip dwhitnuiwl fuw)Gwpwo
gtintin:

Oynmu Lk, pb qyninh dnnnypnuqgpu-
Jwl wjuophlwl wwwmytnlt wlthn-

wnwnpbiphy huy

nm@ 2Gs.
18423
1859
18733
18973
1926%
193136
19377
193938
1959
1970
1979*!
1989%
20014
2004
2011%

Gltntigh. qubybtihu L btnbp qyninh
hjnwuhuwnpltpwl Ynnih pmh Yypw’
2nowwwunyuwo dheGunupjwul qbnbg-
dwlngny: Upnkl Yhuwytin tlytntghG
hhuGwhwwnw]y pwlnmy GG 1920-1930-
wlwl pp., hul pwptph hhiGuyubG

31 U, $. 93, g. 1, g. 81, Gwu IIL, p. Tw 2p9. (wpdwlw-
qnJuo E dhwyG wpuwul pGuygmpyniGp’ 32 pniGy):

32U, $. 267, . 1, q. 13, p. 343-348 (nphg” 129 wp. L 109
hq.):

33 QwjwunwGh {wlpwwybnmpjul pGulwyuyptph pw-
nwnuw(, Gplwd, 2008, to 178:

34 ‘bnyyl mbtinnu:

35 ‘LnyyG wmbinnud:

36 QUIUK pGuluwquyptph gnigwy. pGuwluyuypbp ne wq-
qupGuympnilp, Gpluwd, 1936, ke 39:

374

503
655
393
305
361
280
211

wmnti

12
32

thnfu wwhww(yty £ dhGsl 1905-1907
pp- hwj-pwpwpuwl (pppwlwi) pn-
hwpnuiGbpp: pwbhg L ] wnwyby
1915 p.-hg htimn qymunmi pGwlynmpjnil
LG hwunmwwumnd Upldunjwl {wjwu-
nwlnd phpwjwlwgywo hwjbph gb-
nuuwwlnipjnihg hpwppny nno vhw-
gwd uwlwywphy hwjbp’ thnfuw-
nnywo Uniphg, Pwublhg, Pnyqulpnh
Uwnlnl gjninhg b wyG:

Ninphn 170 wmwphGtph plGpwgpnii
(1842-2012 pp.) Ulwptpnh pGulyni-
pjul pywpwlwlyl wpdwluwqpuo yh-
dwjuwqpuljul nyjwGtph hwdwnpnuin
Gtpyuwjywglnud £ htnlyw) wuwwmybpn.

nanuikip
wnntl 2Gs.

paipp

2Gs.

238 32 238
403
599
343
434
615
720
503
655
393
305
361
280
211

60 93

dwup' jnipugGmd nputiu 2hGuGynip*:
Upw(6ny hwlntpd’® gwpn wmbnmd
wwhywijwo dwpunwpuybmwlwi
dh pwlh ptynpGtp pny; GG wmwihu

37 LU, $. 163, g. 23, q. 141, p. 25 (nphg” 282 wp. L 333
hg.):

38 X< plwluwyuwyptph pwnwpw, Gniy6 wmbnnud:

39 "Lyl wmbinnud:

40 “unyy G mtinnu:

41 ‘LnyyG mbnnud:

42 "LnyyG mbinnud:

43 'unyyG mtinmy (nphg” 169 wp. L 192 hg.):

44 Ly mbinnuy:

45 << 2011 p. dwppuwhwdiwph wpyniGplGbpp. Ynunwph
dwnq, Gplwd, 2013, ko 10:

46 AU Y, $. 1063, g. 1, q. 1403, p. 5:



Ulawupting qyninp hymuhu-wplbiphg b hwpud-wplbiphg ((nw.’ U. QupuutnjwGh, 2014 p.)
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-

gnGb dninwynp wuwwmtpugnid Juquty
tpptuGh tytintgm pnhwnip GYuwpw-
aph Jbpwptpyw: Gy npnud (phplu
vhw(wy), titntighG unnigywo t bt
hwdwl uppwwnw) pwpny, Ypwpwnu-
funy: Gpiuwwwwmh pwuptiphG mGhgt E
Gyhpwndwlywl panyph pwqiwphy
fuwswpwlnuyltin: vwswquppuo
tinty Gl Ghtnkgnm pwpwynpp (YEGun-
pnGwlwip” hwjwuwpwpl hnphGywo-
pny): Pninp fjuwswpwlnuyltpp Ypnud
Ll 4 nuphlG L wnwGdlGwybu Gpu
tpypnpn YtuhG plnpny ndwlwb L gbi-
nupybunmwul wnwGdGuwhwwnyni-

S

pyniGGtn, pun nph £ vbq pnyyp Glp mw-
lhu tpptdGh Yunnygp ytpwagnpt G2y
dudwlwlwypowbh(:

QLphqiwlng. nmwpwoywo L GnyG
pinh - pwpdpmpjul  Ypw, npubn
quiymu t0 wlhbmwgyuwo blytntign
th pwGh ptynpGtp, b wwpniGuwynmd w-
ytih pwl dhelGunupyjub 150 pwnnid-
Gtp: NMwhywlijuwo qbptqiwiwlyuwd
hnipwpdwGltph pymd wnlw GG hGy-
whiu th pwlh nwuljuy wid)wly vw-
(wwnwwwiatp, wyGwbu £ 2nipe tGpym
nwuljwl vho dwuwdp qinupwlnuy,
uwuw)l wlwpdwlwghp n Gwl wG-

] ' . ". [} / ;. . %
Gltinkgnt’ npwtu mwwywlwpup nupugdwd fuwswqunn pupwynpp b uppuunuw tpGuwwumhp fuwswpwinuly piynpGtp gbpbq

wnuopny (nu.” U, Gupwwbwywmbh, 2014 p.)



Swunjuolhp qbiptiqiwtinghg lll'uw.zp

wpbp (nw.” U

E T e

. Gupwwbtwmjwbh, 2014 p.)

1

]



fumpp b shuniGuynp mtinwhw wp-
Jwo, ynnpuwnywod, dq-d-Q nuptphl
pnpn ndwlw6 L qtnupybumwyul
wnw(dGwhwnynmpmGitpny fuwspw-
nbip:

Unpwhwjyn fowspup. 2013 p.°
gjninh hyjmuhuwnpldumjwl bqphb hnnu-
JhG wpuwwmwlpGtph dwiwlwly, ulw-
ptinngh d+wyhp Uppwhwijwlp hwjwm-
(Gwptipmi L dh fuwgpwn, npp, pun
ndwljuwi L gtnupytunmwjwl wnwld-
GwhwnmympmGGtph, Yytpwptpmd L
dY%-d G nunptiphG:

Ulwptnn (AQwpwnuwiw) widpng.
quiymu L gqmnh hwpwyjwpbdnjwb
tiqppG’ plnwpdwl dwpquqbtnhGGt-
pny dhynmuwgud pwupwlupljunninh
ytGupnGnd® ny pupénp pjpuququphG:

Jwunuwuqomyd pbpnl wGywind pw-
nw GG t: MiGh 4 O qwyGmpynil, wnwlg
2wnuiuh b wdywy pwpny hqnp ppow-
wwphuy (100 x 86 1), nph YhGupnGnd
mbtnunpjuo £ dheGuptipnn (56 x 44 0):

Blywtu gqpuwynp 2powwwpuwh,
wjlwbu £ dheGupbtnnh nupuuwultnp
pwgywo bl wnplbipywl npitinhg:

77777

‘Unpuwhwyn fuwspwn (FE-d6 nn.) L Ulwpbpng wipngh hwwnwljughdp (swth.” W, <uynpymGh, 2014 p.), mGuupwGGbp hymuhuhg L hwpuy-wpbdninphg (nu.” U, Gupuutuywih, 2014 p.)






Ulwuptnnhg hwpuwd-wplbp' Shnuiw (toGwynpugh wpldwnwhwjwug thtptnhG (nw.’ U. QupuytnywGh, 2009 p. hniGhu L 2013 p. utiupntaiptp)




. : ot B Pk & - " L

UYGw 1hép Ulwptipnhg wpltp' Stnudw (tnGwnpwjh oppudwl qmnnid, 3038 d (jnw.’ U. GwpwuytunjwGh, 2009 p. hoiGhu L 2013 p. utupnbdptip)




Ghnuiw (EnGwnpwih witGwpwpdp ququpp’ Udnuhwy (tep (3598 1) hyniuhuhg L fuwnGupuip (nw.” U. QupuwtnjwGh, 2009 p. hniGhu L 2013 p. utiupntuiptp)
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3nipwpwlsnip waqgh wwunywpebp wwpnpl b dwlwst|
hwpwqgwwn oppwlp L nuntdbwuppt] 3wpGGhpnid wpwn-
qwé Gwfubjwg hhpwwnwylbpp:

Swjng IwyptGhpnid wwwnidwlwb hnepwpdwbGbbpp hwgw-
pwijwybbph pGnapyned nlGEG L wOhwdpbih pwlwyny no
066 funnipjwdp wnbnwpwfujwdé 60 Iwjuywb nne pwpé-
pwywbnwyney:

h tnwnppbpnip)nth pwgnid wqabiph, npnbGghg jnipwpwGs-
Jnepb hpwywbwgbned £ hwyptGh Gynepwub dawyneyph hnep-
wpdwbGEnphG wrbGsynn neuntdGwuhpwywb tnwpwplnyp wp-
fuwwnwOpbGp L pneéncd Gwb npwbg ywhwwbnipjwb fulinhp-
GGpp, 06p wwpwquyned GniyG0 wbGine hGwpwydnpnepynibp
hpdGwywbnid uwhdwlbwthwyywé £ 3wyng Iwyptihph™ unuy
hwjwywb waunwywbnipjwl uwhdwGGGph GGppn qunlynn
nmwpwdépney, hoswbu Gwb npny ywwnildwlwb qunpwyw)nt-
pnid: UyuhlOpl® wwwmdwlywb wbgptiph ptpnudny hwy wqgh
GGpyw ubpOnhG £ dwnwlqyti dh hpwywbnepynil, npG tw-
wtiu mwnppbpydnid £ wwn ne Qwwn waqbiph wnegl Gnuyb npnp-
nntd swnwgwd fulinhpbtiphg:

Uyn’, htipuin sk Gwpubyug hhwwnwybaGphb hGunwdnwn (hGG
GwlwdwOn ginwuwwbnipjwl dwlwwwphny 3wjptbhphn
inhpwgwé onwp whwnnipjwl tnwpwépntu:

Swyptbhpp, wilywpu Gpw prOwqwypwdéd Hwd wqu-
nwagpywé hGGne hpnnnipynilhg, uppwquw k, npuntin ywwn-
dwywb hnrpwpdwblbnb £ hwjwpwywb wenidnyg Gpyhp dn-
(npwyh ndjw| hwindwép hwy waqqhlb h pbt yepwwwhywé
(hGGnt dwuphlG wgnwpwpnn «gpwlgiwl Jywjwlywbbtny»
GG, npnGp hpblg huy qnjnipjwip £ dwwnlnd GO wwwndw-
Ywb hpwlwbnipynibp L npwbny wOhwbquunnnipjnth wwn-
dwnnid npny quyphs hwplwOGGpp:

Uhw wju pdprGnidGtph L wwpunwywbnipyniGbbph gp-
nwlyglwlb pbiwnpwpny tp, np ujuwé 1969 pywlwbhg
Swpunwpwwtiwn Updbt 3wfubwqupywbp 16ynid £ UpLdwnjwG

Swjwuwinwbh L Yphypwih wwndwlwb hnpwpdwGGGph
thwunwagpiwb gnpéhb L dwiwlwyh pGpwgpntd wnwy dnb-
[Ny wfuwwnwbpbtipp® 1982 p. GGipdwbhwjh Uwfubl pwnw-
pntd hhdbnud «3wjiwywb dwpunwpwwbnnegjntlp nLuntd-
Gwuhpnn» hwuwpwlwywb YuqiwytGpwnepjnibp:

Swpbgunwph (wjlwgbbiny hpwlwlwgynn wfuwwnwbp-
GGph 6wdwO0Gpp™ wpnbh 1996 p. Jwqiwybpwnipjnilp
wwwnnbwlwb gpwbgnid £ unwlnid UUL-nd (Lnu UGoG-
Gu), huy 1998 p.” Owbl Iwjwuwnwbh IwbpwwbunnigjniOned
(6pluwb): dbpohlu Gufu 2000 p. ytipwapwbgyned £, huy 2010
p., whthnthnfu wwhbGiny wOywbnidp, yGpwlwgdwynpyned
npwtu hhdGwnpwy:

45-wijw gnpénibtnipjwlb plGpwgpnid (1969-2014) hho-
Gwnpwdb hpwywbwgnty £ 2npe 240 ghnwpwybtipn ntiwyh
Mwwndwywb Iwjwunwbh tnwppbp 2ppwGaEp, quywrbbp L
wwwnidwlywb qunpwywjnbp:

Uwintin6yt| £ wpntG 400.000 dhwynph uwhdwbwq6hb dn-
intgnn pywjlwgywd ywwnybnplbpp nGdwpwh, nph dwu GO
Ywqdntd dh pwbh hwquwp swthwapnip)nLGbbn, gpuwdhlyw-
Yl L pwpinGquapuywb Gynepbip:

Uwintindyby £ Gwbl pwlwyuwiptiph wwwndnpyw bl wrbsynn
nywbtph hwnniy 2nGdwpw, npG wpntG huy hGupwyn-
pnipinil £ pGétnncd hynwubipne UGS L ©@npp 3wypbph inwpwé-
pnid gunbynn gublywgwé plwywydwiph ywwndnepjniOp:

36NF hhdGwnpwdp, uhuwé 1997 p.-hg, dGnlwdntfu t Gnb|
wywpwnywsé nruntdbwuhpnipyntbbbph hpwwwpwydwb gnp-
6hG, npny L wlgwé wnwphGtphG nyu GO pGéwyyt; wybih
pwl 60 ahwynp qpptip, qpenyyyltip, pwpntiqltip L nwwahp
wyL Gyneplip:

2006 p.-hg h 4tp hhdlGwnpwdp unbinénid £ Owb Juyb-
nwapwlwh dhiatn:

hGswtu hpwwwpwynipjntGbbpp, wylwbu £ Jwybpw-
gpwywh $hutpp ghnbnywdé GO hwdwgwbgniy:

Qpph unbtnddwG L mywqpnipjwl hnwGwynp
durnuv IurnkE3NkL3UL
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